PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Low Profile Canopy
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | www.atlasled.com

Weight: 10.0 lbs.
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
CPM S 3-12L
PRODUCT
SERIES SELECTABLE WATTAGE COLOR TEMP. CONTROLS VOLTAGE FIXTURE COLOR OPTIONS
CPM = Low Profile
Canopy Series
S = Selectable 3-12L = 3,000 - 12,000 �
Lumens Selectable
Blank =
Selectable�
4000K, 4500K, �
5000K
Blank = Dimming
(0-10V)
IC = Integrated
Control
M = Motion
Blank =
120-277
4 = 480
Blank = Bronze
WT = White*
BK = Black*
*optional with
adder
SP = Surge
Protection
EB = Emergency
Battery Back-Up*
*Only available on
120-277V
Blank = Fixed 25LED = 25 System
Watts
40LED = 40 System
Watts
60LED = 60 System
Watts
80LED = 80 System
Watts
3K = 3000K,
Dark Sky
Compliant
Fixture
Low Profile
Canopy Light
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | www.atlasled.com
rev. 111824
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
PERFORMANCE DATA
FIXED
Unit CRI
3000K CCT
Wattage
Replaces
Up ToDelivered Lumens Efficacy
(LPW)
CPM25LED 83 3,363 137 25 100W MH
CPM40LED 83 5,452 135 42 175W MH
CPM60LED 83 7,680 127 60 250W MH
CPM80LED 83 9,691 122 81 400W MH
DLC PRODUCT INFORMATION
FIXED
Unit
3000K CCT
DLC
Product ID Classification
CPM25LED PTJAMIW2 Standard